
7.50Tomato Bread Salad, Albacore Tuna, Aged Balsamic

6.00Iceberg Wedge, Tobacco Onions, Hickory Bacon, Herb 
Tomato, Warm Blue Cheese Dressing

5.00
6.50

Caesar Salad, Herb Parmesan Croutons
With Chicken

7.50Chicken Vegetable Salad, Honey Mustard Dressing

4.50House Salad, Lemon Vinaigrette

Sandwiches & Subs

7.50
7.00
7.50
7.50
6.75
8.00
6.50
7.00

Elbow Room Italian Sub
Italian Sausage, Fried Onions
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Ed’s Chicken Parmesan
Meatball Mozzarella Hoagie
South St. Philly Cheese Steak
Spikes Burger

with Cheese

8.50Antipasti, Italian Meats, Cheeses, Artichokes Salad, 
Roasted Peppers & Grissini Sticks

Salads & Cold Items

6.50Roasted Pepper Bruschetta, Tomato Vinaigrette

4.00Texas Twist Pretzels, Hot Mustard

7.50Elbow Mushroom Caps, Brown Butter Sauce

7.75Crisp Calamari, Basil Aioli

7.00
8.25

Grilled Chicken Spiedles
Steak Spiedles

6.95Buffalo Wings, Frank’s Sauce

Starters & Snacks

7.25
.75

Calzone
Additional Toppings

6.75
10.50

Stromboli
Small
Large

Toppings & Garnishes
Anchovies, Black Olives, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Extra 
Cheese, Green Peppers, Ham, Hamburger, Italian 
Sausage, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoni, 
Pineapple, Spinach, Toasted Garlic, Tomato
Small…1.25, Large…1.50, Sicilian…1.50

10.50
16.50
16.50
24.50

Sicilian Cut
Small Tray, 8 slices
Large Tray, 12 slices
Supreme, Small
Supreme, Large

6.00
9.50

11.50
15.00
22.75

Pizzas-Round
Personal
Small, 6 slices
Large, 8 slices
Supreme, Small
Supreme, Large

Pizza, Stromboli & Calzone

9.50Classic Chicken Cacciatore, Red Wine Mushroom Sauce

8.25Chicken Parmesan, Ratatouille Vegetable, Spaghetti

9.95Penne Pasta, White Wine Shrimp Sauce

7.95Homemade Lasagna, Italian Sausage, 4-Cheeses

7.00Angel Hair Pasta, Basil Pesto

6.75
7.75

Spaghetti Pomodoro, Basil
With Meatballs

Entrees



1.50Sodas, Tea, Coffee

Inquire About Our Daily Dessert Specials

Beverages

3.25
4.00
5.50
2.00

Hand Cut Fries
Cheese Fries
Relish Sticks / Onion Dip
Garlic Bread

Sides

The Elbow Room is available for private parties. 
Please give us a call and we will assist you on any 
catering plans you have. Check out our website for 
upcoming events and music calendar.

The Elbow Room
3010 Gaston Avenue
Dallas, Texas 75226

214-828-9488

www.elbowroomdallas.com


